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Application Fee Schedules 

 
Law Firm and Non-Accredited Sponsor Applications 
 
Requested CLE Fee 
Less than 2.0 Hours $100 
2.0-2.5 Hours $125 
3.0-10.0 Hours $200 
10+ Hours $250 
20+ Concurrent Sessions $250 
 
Late Application Fees 
Application received more than: 
30 days after presentation date: $50 
60 days after presentation date: $100 
90 days after presentation date: $150 
120 days after presentation date: $200 
Each additional 30 days add: $50 

 
 
Individual Attorney Applications 
 
Application received within 90 days of program date: $25 
Application received more than 90 days after program date: $50 

 
 
Review the information on the Seeking Credit for CLE Programs in Virginia page for more 
information about the application process in Virginia. 
 

https://www.vsb.org/Site/lawyers/mcle-seeking-credit.aspx

